HEATLESS
HEATED PURGE
BLOWER PURGE
MODULAR
DESICCANT AIR DRYERS
•	 Quincy desiccant air dryers purify
	 compressed air by adsorbing water
	 vapor.

Dewpoint correction factor	 	 1	 .7
Corrected Capacity = Required Capacity x Pressure
Correction x Temperature Correction
175 x 1.25 x .93
203 scfm
OR
Dryer Required = Required Capacity / Pressure
Correction /Temperature Correction
175 / 1.25 / .93
150 scfm
Example
Capacity Correction for a 175 cfm Heatless Dryer
Operating at 130 psig & 104°F
All units provided with prefilter and afterfilter
QMOD00008	    3/8”	                      8	 	      Simplex	       11.1	      3.6 	           22.0	                     33
QMOD00010	    3/8”	                     10	 	      Simplex	       11.1	      3.6 	           25.0	                     36
QMOD00015	    3/8”	                     15	 	      Simplex	       11.1	      3.6 	           32.1	                     43
QMOD00025	    3/8”	                     25	 	      Simplex	       11.1	      3.6 	           47.4	                     53
QMOD00035	    3/8”	                     35	 	      Simplex	       11.1	      3.6 	           62.9	                     68
QMOD00045	    3/4”	                     45	 	      Simplex	       20.5	      6.5 	           27.6	                    117
QMOD00055	    3/4”	                     55	 	      Simplex	       20.5	      6.5 	                31.5                    130
QMOD00065	    3/4”	                     65	 	      Simplex	       20.5	      6.5 	           35.4	                    141
QMOD00085	    1”	                      85	 	      Simplex	       20.5	      6.5 	                43.3                    165
QMOD00105	    1”	                     105	 	      Simplex	       20.5	      6.5 	           55.5	                    201
QMOD00135	   1 1/4”	                   135	 	      Simplex	       20.5	      6.5 	           63.4	                    225
QMOD00175	      1 1/4”                   175	 	      Simplex	       20.5	      6.5 	           79.1	                    271
QMOD00215	   1 1/2”	                   215	 	       Duplex	       20.5	      12.9 	           55.5	                    379
QMOD00275	   1 1/2”        	           275   	               Duplex          20.5	      12.9	          63.4	                    423
QMOD00365	   1 1/2”         	          365                  Duplex          20.5	      12.9	           79.1	                    511
					                                         Dimensions
	 Inlet Pipe	               Inlet Flow               Dryer
Model	 Size (NPT)	              Rate (SCFM)           Config.         	Length (In.)        Width (In.)        Height (In.)           Weight (lbs)